Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
247. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1140
825
1153
1084
1240
736
1114
642
984

Hotrod Lopin
Big And Radical
Big League Rodder

Lastminuteinvestment

RL Rumble Man
Sumac Hot Skip
Isnt She So Tuf
Oughta Be Western
Ode To Zippo

Hannah Forbes
Madeline Alewine
Amy Vanderveer
Kayla Budine
Jacqueline Potwora
Bailey Lundberg
Briar Lopez

Emma Edwards

Tatum Keys Richey

Laura Forbes
Madeline Alewine
Amy Vanderveer
Marci Budine
Adrianne Potwora

Bailey Lundberg

Briar And Sandra Lopez

Jack & Suzanne Edwards

Tatum Keys Richey



Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4

248. NSBA Nov. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1084 Lastminuteinvestment Kayla Budine Marci Budine
Jack & Suzanne Edwards

2 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
249. Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

573
736
961
584
874
1240
1051
650
984

Huntin A Hot Babe
Sumac Hot Skip

Only Temptation
Zippo Lightair

Skys Blue Eyes

RL Rumble Man

Lets Talk About AOK
Rock N All Night

Ode To Zippo

Jordan Davis
Bailey Lundberg
Emily M Maul
Sydnie Ochs

Kaci A Rodriguez
Jacqueline Potwora
Shea Graham
Tatum Keller

Tatum Keys Richey

Jordan Davis

Bailey Lundberg
Emily Maul

Sue Sancken

Kaci A Rodriguez
Adrianne Potwora
Shea Graham
Heather Leigh Keller
Tatum Keys Richey



Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
250. NSBA 13 & Under Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 573
2 961
3 584

Huntin A Hot Babe
Only Temptation
Zippo Lightair

Jordan Davis
Emily M Maul
Sydnie Ochs

Jordan Davis
Emily Maul

Sue Sancken



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
251. Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

210
514
1000
399
475
248
1084
104
474

She Says Aloha

Its Been Awhile

Too Hot To Cash N
Potential Dooplicity
BMQ Decked In Chrome
| Wanna Keep Playing
Lastminuteinvestment
All The Good Details

Dealer Wins It Too

Taylor M Searles
Natasha Blanchard
Emma Verplank
Madison Anger
Jaclyn M Landers
Isabel Schween
Kayla Budine

Kyra J Bouma

Alison E Burge

Jim R Searles
Natasha Blanchard
Emma Verplank
Kristin Anger
Jaclyn M Landers
Isabel Schween
Marci Budine
Barbara Bouma

Alison E Burge



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
252. NSBA 14-18 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

210
514
1000
1084

She Says Aloha
Its Been Awhile
Too Hot To Cash N

Lastminuteinvestment

Taylor M Searles
Natasha Blanchard
Emma Verplank

Kayla Budine

Jim R Searles
Natasha Blanchard
Emma Verplank

Marci Budine



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
254. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

642
825
787
984
250
874
1155
1240
650

Oughta Be Western
Big And Radical
Kenya Mox

Ode To Zippo

Good N Dynamic
Skys Blue Eyes
Untouchable Design
RL Rumble Man
Rock N All Night

Emma Edwards
Madeline Alewine
Katelyn Altenhofel
Tatum Keys Richey
Jordan Schween
Kaci A Rodriguez
Zoe Macbeth
Jacqueline Potwora

Tatum Keller

Jack & Suzanne Edwards

Madeline Alewine
Katelyn Altenhofel
Tatum Keys Richey
Amy G Bisher

Kaci A Rodriguez
Zoe Macbeth
Adrianne Potwora

Heather Leigh Keller



Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
255. NSBA Nov. Youth Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards

2 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
256. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1051
573
660
874
736

1155
650
584
961

Lets Talk About AOK
Huntin A Hot Babe
Hot Chips A Blaze
Skys Blue Eyes
Sumac Hot Skip
Untouchable Design
Rock N All Night
Zippo Lightair

Only Temptation

Shea Graham
Jordan Davis
Cori Cansdale
Kaci A Rodriguez
Bailey Lundberg
Zoe Macbeth
Tatum Keller
Sydnie Ochs
Emily M Maul

Shea Graham
Jordan Davis
Jennifer Cansdale
Kaci A Rodriguez
Bailey Lundberg
Zoe Macbeth
Heather Leigh Keller
Sue Sancken

Emily Maul



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
257. NSBA 13 & Under Equitation - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

573
660
584
961

Huntin A Hot Babe
Hot Chips A Blaze
Zippo Lightair
Only Temptation

Jordan Davis
Cori Cansdale
Sydnie Ochs
Emily M Maul

Jordan Davis
Jennifer Cansdale
Sue Sancken

Emily Maul



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
258. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

948
1153
399
1165
1161
888
1154
1151
208

Chex Is The Choice
Big League Rodder
Potential Dooplicity
Formally Yours
Huntin Potential
Whos All Invited
Javah Mon

My Socks R Rocking
Al Be Sweet On You

Natalia Kay Devencenty
Amy Vanderveer
Madison Anger
Makayla R Flowers
Abigail Kliewer
Charlotte Selby

Paige Wacker

Madelyn Reese

Taylor M Searles

Natalia Kay Devencenty
Amy Vanderveer
Kristin Anger

Makayla R Flowers
Aka Stables, LLC

Krista L White

Parris Rice

Madelyn Reese

Taylor M Searles



Place

Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
259. NSBA 14-18 Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

399
1165
1154

208

Potential Dooplicity
Formally Yours
Javah Mon

Al Be Sweet On You

Madison Anger
Makayla R Flowers
Paige Wacker

Taylor M Searles

Kristin Anger
Makayla R Flowers
Parris Rice

Taylor M Searles



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4
247. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

1084
1153
825
1140
736
1240
250
642
1114

Lastminuteinvestment

Big League Rodder
Big And Radical
Hotrod Lopin
Sumac Hot Skip

RL Rumble Man
Good N Dynamic
Oughta Be Western
Isnt She So Tuf

Kayla Budine

Amy Vanderveer
Madeline Alewine
Hannah Forbes
Bailey Lundberg
Jacqueline Potwora
Jordan Schween
Emma Edwards

Briar Lopez

Marci Budine
Amy Vanderveer
Madeline Alewine
Laura Forbes
Bailey Lundberg
Adrianne Potwora

Amy G Bisher

Jack & Suzanne Edwards

Briar And Sandra Lopez



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4
249. Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

961
573
584
736
1240
1051
874
650
984

Only Temptation
Huntin A Hot Babe
Zippo Lightair
Sumac Hot Skip

RL Rumble Man

Lets Talk About AOK
Skys Blue Eyes
Rock N All Night

Ode To Zippo

Emily M Maul
Jordan Davis
Sydnie Ochs

Bailey Lundberg
Jacqueline Potwora
Shea Graham

Kaci A Rodriguez
Tatum Keller

Tatum Keys Richey

Emily Maul

Jordan Davis

Sue Sancken

Bailey Lundberg
Adrianne Potwora
Shea Graham

Kaci A Rodriguez
Heather Leigh Keller
Tatum Keys Richey



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4
251. Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

475
1084
399
678
104
474
210
1000
514

BMQ Decked In Chrome

Lastminuteinvestment

Potential Dooplicity
One Hot Loper

All The Good Details
Dealer Wins It Too
She Says Aloha
Too Hot To Cash N

Its Been Awhile

Jaclyn M Landers
Kayla Budine
Madison Anger
Aspen Crew
Kyra J Bouma
Alison E Burge
Taylor M Searles
Emma Verplank

Natasha Blanchard

Jaclyn M Landers
Marci Budine
Kristin Anger
Aspen Crew
Barbara Bouma
Alison E Burge
Jim R Searles
Emma Verplank

Natasha Blanchard



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4
254. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

642
787
825
984
1155
1240
874
650
250

Oughta Be Western
Kenya Mox

Big And Radical
Ode To Zippo
Untouchable Design
RL Rumble Man
Skys Blue Eyes
Rock N All Night
Good N Dynamic

Emma Edwards
Katelyn Altenhofel
Madeline Alewine
Tatum Keys Richey
Zoe Macbeth
Jacqueline Potwora
Kaci A Rodriguez
Tatum Keller

Jordan Schween

Jack & Suzanne Edwards

Katelyn Altenhofel
Madeline Alewine
Tatum Keys Richey
Zoe Macbeth
Adrianne Potwora
Kaci A Rodriguez
Heather Leigh Keller
Amy G Bisher



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4
256. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

573
1051
660
736
1155
650
584
874
961

Huntin A Hot Babe
Lets Talk About AOK
Hot Chips A Blaze
Sumac Hot Skip
Untouchable Design
Rock N All Night
Zippo Lightair

Skys Blue Eyes

Only Temptation

Jordan Davis
Shea Graham
Cori Cansdale
Bailey Lundberg
Zoe Macbeth
Tatum Keller
Sydnie Ochs
Kaci A Rodriguez
Emily M Maul

Jordan Davis

Shea Graham
Jennifer Cansdale
Bailey Lundberg
Zoe Macbeth
Heather Leigh Keller
Sue Sancken

Kaci A Rodriguez
Emily Maul



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4
258. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1154
1165
678
948
399
888
104
1151
475

Javah Mon

Formally Yours

One Hot Loper

Chex Is The Choice
Potential Dooplicity
Whos All Invited

All The Good Details
My Socks R Rocking
BMQ Decked In Chrome

Paige Wacker

Makayla R Flowers
Aspen Crew

Natalia Kay Devencenty
Madison Anger
Charlotte Selby

Kyra J Bouma

Madelyn Reese

Jaclyn M Landers

Parris Rice

Makayla R Flowers
Aspen Crew

Natalia Kay Devencenty
Kristin Anger

Krista L White

Barbara Bouma
Madelyn Reese

Jaclyn M Landers



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
247. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

1084
1140
825
1153
1240
1114
250
642
984

Lastminuteinvestment

Hotrod Lopin

Big And Radical

Big League Rodder
RL Rumble Man

Isnt She So Tuf
Good N Dynamic
Oughta Be Western
Ode To Zippo

Kayla Budine
Hannah Forbes
Madeline Alewine
Amy Vanderveer
Jacqueline Potwora
Briar Lopez

Jordan Schween
Emma Edwards

Tatum Keys Richey

Marci Budine

Laura Forbes

Madeline Alewine

Amy Vanderveer
Adrianne Potwora

Briar And Sandra Lopez
Amy G Bisher

Jack & Suzanne Edwards

Tatum Keys Richey



Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
249. Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 573 Huntin A Hot Babe Jordan Davis Jordan Davis
2 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul
3 1051 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham
4 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken
5 736 Sumac Hot Skip Bailey Lundberg Bailey Lundberg
6 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora
7 874 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez
8 650 Rock N All Night Tatum Keller Heather Leigh Keller
9 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
251. Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1084
475
514

1000
210
399
474
678
248

Lastminuteinvestment
BMQ Decked In Chrome
Its Been Awhile

Too Hot To Cash N

She Says Aloha
Potential Dooplicity
Dealer Wins It Too

One Hot Loper

| Wanna Keep Playing

Kayla Budine
Jaclyn M Landers
Natasha Blanchard
Emma Verplank
Taylor M Searles
Madison Anger
Alison E Burge
Aspen Crew

Isabel Schween

Marci Budine
Jaclyn M Landers
Natasha Blanchard
Emma Verplank
Jim R Searles
Kristin Anger
Alison E Burge
Aspen Crew

Isabel Schween



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
254. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

642
787
825
874
250
1155
1240
984
650

Oughta Be Western
Kenya Mox

Big And Radical
Skys Blue Eyes
Good N Dynamic
Untouchable Design
RL Rumble Man
Ode To Zippo

Rock N All Night

Emma Edwards
Katelyn Altenhofel
Madeline Alewine
Kaci A Rodriguez
Jordan Schween
Zoe Macbeth
Jacqueline Potwora
Tatum Keys Richey

Tatum Keller

Jack & Suzanne Edwards

Katelyn Altenhofel
Madeline Alewine
Kaci A Rodriguez
Amy G Bisher

Zoe Macbeth
Adrianne Potwora
Tatum Keys Richey
Heather Leigh Keller



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
256. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1051
573
736
660

1155
650
874
584
961

Lets Talk About AOK
Huntin A Hot Babe
Sumac Hot Skip

Hot Chips A Blaze
Untouchable Design
Rock N All Night
Skys Blue Eyes
Zippo Lightair

Only Temptation

Shea Graham
Jordan Davis
Bailey Lundberg
Cori Cansdale
Zoe Macbeth
Tatum Keller

Kaci A Rodriguez
Sydnie Ochs
Emily M Maul

Shea Graham
Jordan Davis

Bailey Lundberg
Jennifer Cansdale
Zoe Macbeth
Heather Leigh Keller
Kaci A Rodriguez
Sue Sancken

Emily Maul



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
258. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1165
104
948

1161

1000
888

1151
678
208

Formally Yours

All The Good Details
Chex Is The Choice
Huntin Potential

Too Hot To Cash N
Whos All Invited

My Socks R Rocking
One Hot Loper

Al Be Sweet On You

Makayla R Flowers

Kyra J Bouma

Natalia Kay Devencenty

Abigail Kliewer
Emma Verplank
Charlotte Selby
Madelyn Reese
Aspen Crew

Taylor M Searles

Makayla R Flowers

Barbara Bouma

Natalia Kay Devencenty

Aka Stables, LLC
Emma Verplank
Krista L White
Madelyn Reese
Aspen Crew

Taylor M Searles





